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RESULTS

ISSF WORLD CUP
RIFLE ; PISTOL
CAIRO, EGYPT

26 FEB - 08 MAR 2022

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

FINAL STAGE - PART 1

WED 2 MAR 2022, START TIME 10:00

RELAY 1

Rank{Name

Total

Remarks

1 Norway 1

DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg
HEGG Jon-Hermann

2 Serbia 2

VUKOJEVIC Teodora
STEFANOVIC Milutin

3 United States 1

TUCKER Mary Carolynn
KOZENIESKY Lucas

4 India 2

GUPTA Aayushi
PATIL Rudrankksh Balasaheb

48

43.5

37

22.5

GM

Legend

CRC
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